
 

Support Structures: BSc Nursing and BSc Midwifery Programmes – 2022-2023 
 
ALL PROGRAMMES  

Director of Undergraduate Education:  
Dr Caroline Dalton O’Connor (c.doconnor@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1573 
Director of Undergraduate Practice Education:  

Dr Aileen Burton (a.burton@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1464 
Senior Programmes Administrator:  
Ms Stefanie Wojtek (s.wojtek@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1562 
Programme Administrator (Timetabling):  
Ms Christine O’Regan (c.oregan@ucc.ie)  

Allocations Officer:  
Mr Sean McCloskey (s.mccloskey@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1565  
Assistant Allocations Officers:  
Ms Maureen O’Shea (maureen.oshea@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1647  
Ms Helen Mc Sweeney (helen.mcsweeney@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1647  
Administration (Allocations):  
Ms Nadia Curran (n.curran@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1561  
Ms Melanie Fitzgerald Lee (mfitzgeraldlee@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1647 

 
INDIVIDUAL YEARS  

Year Coordinators:  
Year 1 Dr Teresa Wills (t.wills@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1472 
Year 2 Ms Claire Hayes (c.hayes@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1568  
Year 3 Ms Maria O’Shea (maria.oshea@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1484 
Year 4 Dr Valeria Venditti (valeria.venditti@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1456 
Year 5 Dr Margaret Curtin (m.curtin@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1624 

Administration:  
Year 1 Ms Sinead Buckley (sineadbuckley@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1521 
Year 2 Ms Sudha Chinnasamy (schinnasamy@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1563  
Year 3 Ms Emma Keating (ekeating@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1564  
Year 4 Ms Emma Keating (ekeating@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1564  
Year 5 Ms Sinead Buckley (sineadbuckley@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1521 

 
PROGRAMME LEADERS  

General Nursing:  
Ms Caroline O’Connor (Clinical Lead) (c.oconnor@ucc.ie) + 353 21 490 1482 
Ms Ann McAuliffe (Theory Lead) (a.mcauliffe@ucc.ie) + 353 21 490 1554 
Children’s and General (Integrated) Nursing:  
Dr Margaret Curtin (m.curtin@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1624  
Intellectual Disability Nursing:  
Dr Anne Marie Martin (a.martin@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1451 

Mental Health Nursing:  
Dr John Goodwin (john.goodwin@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1473  
Midwifery:  
Dr Margaret Murphy (mgt.murphy@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1644  

 


